
Minimu

m Man-

days

CSMS 

Scheme for 

BTC (Level 

1)

CSMS 

Scheme 

for 

STC 

(Level 2)

CSMS 

Scheme 

for 

ATC 

(Level 3)

Inspectio

n Scheme

Personnel 

Certification Scheme

Accreditation 

Scheme for COs

Accreditation 

Scheme for TBs

Applicant 

Non- 

Accredited

Applicant 

applied for 

NABCB 

accreditatio

n

Applicant 

accredited 

under NABCB

Minimum 

Man-

days

Total Fee
Minimum 

Man-Days
Total Fee

- ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 - ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 50,000 ₹ 50,000 - ₹ 20,000 - ₹ 20,000 - ₹ 20,000 - ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 10,000

1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 2 ₹ 40,000 2 ₹ 40,000 2 ₹ 40,000 1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 NA

3 ₹ 60,000 60000 + ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 3 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000

₹ 60000 + 

(refer the excel  per 

WHs)

₹ 60000+ 

(refer the excel  

per WHs)

₹ 60000+ 

(refer the excel  

per WHs)

2 ₹ 40,000
4 

(per 

location)

₹ 80,000 5 ₹ 1,00,000 1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 NA

1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 - - - -

1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000

₹ 20000 + 

refer the excel  per 

WHs)

₹ 20000 + 

(refer the excel  

per WHs)

 ₹ 20000 + 

(refer the excel  

per WHs)

1 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 - - - -

- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ₹ 1,00,000 - - - - - -

W
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s
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m
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t

-

1 Star: 

₹2000,

ICMED 9000: 

₹3000,

3 Star: 

₹3000,

 ICMED 

13845: 

₹4000,

5 Star: 

₹4000,

7 Star: 

₹10000,

Multi-site: 

₹500 per 

additional 

site

Multi-site: 

₹500 per 

additional 

site

Multi-site: 

₹500 per 

additional 

site

Multi-site: 

₹500 per 

additional 

site

Multi-site: 

₹500 per 

additional 

site

Standard: 

₹100,

Premium: 

₹150

- - - - - - - - - - NA NA NA NA

Foundation:

₹1000

Advanced: 

₹3000

Master: 

₹5000

NA

Foundation:

₹1000

Advanced: 

₹5000

Master: 

₹7500

- - - -

- - - - - - - - - 3 NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 4 ₹ 80,000 4 ₹ 80,000 _ _ - ₹ 20,000 ₹ 10,000 ₹ 10,000

4 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000 ₹ 80,000 - NA NA NA NA NA NA NA - - - - 6 ₹ 1,20,000 - - - -

- - - - - - - - - 3 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 ₹ 60,000 2 ₹ 40,000 2 ₹ 40,000 1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000

Manimum 1 

Manday 

S
p

e
c
ia

l 
V

is
it

s

1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 1 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000 ₹ 20,000
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3

*Note-
1. This fee structure supercedes fees mentioned in the respective Scheme documents. Please refer additional MDs to be charged for NCIIPC as per expansion or additional scope/domain/WHs.
2. Fees to be paid in INR which is exclusive of taxes.
3. QCI reserves all rights for periodic revision of the Scheme including introducing new Schemes
4. All reports shall be only released once complete payments are received
5. In the event of non-payment of dues, QCI reserves the right to suspension/withdrawal/ cancel approvals 

For filling out the application form, please register at https://paddscheme.qci.org.in/register

For more information, please write to us at padd_schemes@qcin.org

Updated Fee Structure for QCI Schemes - Sept 2025 (Rev. 11)

PrCB

Total Fee (in ₹)

Heads Minimum 

Man-

Days

Total Fee (in 

₹)

TCHP* HRAA

Minimum 

Man-Days

UAS

 Training Bodies

ICMED* IGIH Conformity Assessment Farmework for Safeguarding Critical Sector Entities 

(to be opertional soon)

STAR* AYUSH 

MARK*

-NA

-₹ 2,000

VCSMPP*

NANANA₹2000 ₹ 30,000 NA₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000

Man-days to be charged as per the activities to be witnessed, @ ₹ 20000 per man-day as per Scheme Requirements based on Mandays offered by CAB for client assessment

1. Applicable only for  NCIIPC Scheme wherein approval to be granted per domain/per scope/per WHs. 

2. The MDs per domain/per scope/per WHs is placed in subsequent worksheets. The 3 MDs in OA shall cover upto 4 domain/scope/WHs and 01 MD for report writing.

3. For IFWCS Scheme the activities to be witnessed, @ ₹ 20000 per man-day as per Scheme requirements based on Mandays offered by CAB for client assessment. Additional of will be applicable 0.5 MDs charged based on type of certifiacte applied for FM, ToF or CoC.

INDGAP*

Application Fee for 

addition/ extension of 

Scope/domain/WHs

As per Scheme 

requirement applied 

Scope/Domains/Workhea

ds (WFs)
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R
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₹ 2,000

Per Personnel per 

certification cycle 

Per Product -

 @ ₹ 20000 per man-day as per Scheme Requirements based on Mandays offerd by CAB for client assessment

-

-

NA NA - -₹ 100

Assessment for 

Provisional Approval for 

3 year

Assessment for  

Provisional Approval for 

1 year

₹ 100 ₹ 500

RMCPCS

Particular
Minimum Man-

Days

IFWCS*

Total Fee (in ₹)

Follow Up Audit (as 

applicable)

Report Writing Fee

Annual Maintenance 

Office Assessment Fee

Document Review

Application Fee

- - - -₹ 5,000 ₹ 5,000 -

NA
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C

B
s

Per Client/ per project

Regular: 

₹2000,

Managemen

t System: 

₹3000

Standard: 

₹2000,

Premium: 

₹3000

₹ 2,000- ICMED+: 

₹5000

₹ 500 ₹ 100- -NA

In order to be formally accredited by NABCB as above, the certification body, even if already accredited to ISO 17065/ 17021/ 17024/ 17020 or any ISO driven standards, shall be required to obtain formal approval for scheme through a short assessment from PAD Division, QCI. They are required to submit a technical support fee of Rs. 20,000 per 

year for covering the expenses of operating the scheme. 

 * HRAA to pay a technical support fee of ₹ 10,000/- annually. 

PADD will undertake 

assessments to acertain 

continued compliance by 

CABs

As the Scheme owner PADD shall undertake integrity assessments of approved (accrediated) entities to ascertain rigour of complaince as per Scheme requirements

If CB is applying directly 

to Accreditation Body for 

the accreditation under 

voluntary certification 

schemes of QCI

₹ 10,000

₹ 500

NA NA-

Surveillance Assessment 

Fee (as per defined 

frequency)

Unannounced or 

announced audit, review 

of reports or complaint 

handling, validation audit, 

extension of scope 

assessment, regulatory 

/govt. representative visit 

NA NA








